2202-80-800-45-3r Grant-in-Aid- Generat -Satary (Non-Ptan) - Rs. 260.82 lakhs

2202-80-800-45-36 Grant-in-Aid- General -Non Saiary (Non-Ptan)- Rs. 190.57 lakhs

2) (io!ernrnenl have cxorlineJ thc nraltcl rn detail and arc plea.scd to accord satrctitrn to

release the balance tirnd of Rs.50,14,5801(Rupees Fifty lakh fourteen thousand five

hundred and eighty Only) from the H/A'2202-80-800-45-31-Grant- in- Aid - General

Salary(P)' , Rs. 1,12,11,8331(Rupees One Crore Twelve lakh Eleven thousand Eight

hundred and thirty three Only) from the H/A ' 2202-80-800-45-31-Granrin-Aid-General

Salary(NP)', Rs.18,88,000/-(Eighteen lakh Eighty Eight thousand Only) from the H/A

u/

2202-80-800-45-36-Grant-in-Aid-General Non Salary(P) and Rs. 30,49,1201(Thirty

lakh fourtynine thousand and one twenty only ) from the HIA 2202-80-800-4 i-36-Grant-

in- Aid General Non Salary(NP) to KR. Narayanan Nationa[ lnstitute of Visual